
Cypress Bay High School Athletic Department Contact Information 

Sport Head Coach Phone  Email 
Athletic 
Director 

Scott Selvidge C: 954-551-4654 
 

Scott.selvidge@browardschools.com 
 

Asst. Athletic 
Director 

Tori Warenik C: 954-993-9358 Tori.warenik@browardschools.com 
 

Asst. Athletic 
Director 

Angela Miller C: 321-536-7663 angela.miller@browardschools.com 
 

Athletic 
Trainer 

Lidia Bojorge C: 786-543-9568 lidia.bojorge@gmail.com 
 

Football Rocco Casullo C: 954-655-2626 rocco.casullo@browardschools.com 
 

Volleyball (G) Ore Pablos C: 954-436-1852 wildfirevolley1234@gmail.com 
 

Golf (B/G) Jason Looky (B) 
Lonny Shapiro (G) 

C: 954-629-0621 
C: 954-701-9660 

Jason.looky@browardschools.com 
Lonny.shapiro@browardschools.com 

Swimming (B/G) John Spire C: 954-557-8177 
 

jmspire@aol.com 

Cheerleading Judith Malone 
Deneen Stuczynski 
Katelyn Malone 

C- 954-296-5847 
C- 954-295-4065 
C-954-594-3768 

judith.malone@browardschools.com 
deneen.stuczynski@browardschools.com 

katelynmalonee@gmail.com 
Cross Country 

(B/G) 
Joe Monks C: 954-554-4370 Joseph.monks@browardschools.com 

 
Wrestling Allen Held C: 954-854-1124 Allen.held@browardschools.com 

 
Soccer (B) Colin Ilgner C: 954-559-8101 mailpacfl@gmail.com 

 
Soccer (G) Kate Dwyer C: 239-269-8184 Kate.dwyer@browardschools.com 

 
Basketball (B) Jason Looky C: 954-629-0621 

 
Jason.looky@browardschools.com 

 
Basketball (G) Kemar Cole C: 954-647-3465 Kemar.cole@browardschools.com 

 
Softball Lonny Shapiro C: 954-701-9660 Lonny.shapiro@browardschools.com 

 
Baseball Bo Diaz C: 954-605-7003 bo.diaz@browardschools.com 

 
Volleyball (B) Breno Ertty C: 786-234-9201 brenope_90@hotmail.com 

 
Tennis (B/G) Marina Andreoni-

Stewart 
C: 305-336-2952 marinaandreoni@aol.com 

 
Water Polo Andres Schmidt C: 954-512-7270 Aschmidt1125@gmail.com 

 
Flag Football Jason Gordon 

 
C: 305-542-6183 Jason.Gordon@browardschools.com 

 
Track Joe Monks (G) 

Jarrell Griffin (B) 
C: 954-554-4370 
C: 954-901-0174 

Joseph.monks@browardschools.com 
Jarrell.griffin001@gmail.com 

Lacrosse Jon Urban (G) 
Emilio Loeza  (B) 

C: 973-219-3015 
C: 954-801-2085 

urbanfamilyfl@gmail.com 
loeza@att.net 

 


